 INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY IFI S61 Series
	Instruments for Industry, S61 Series Solid State ampli-
fiers are state-of-the-art amplifiers and provide outstanding
RF performance. The S61 Series amplifiers operate over
the frequency range from 1.0-6.0 GHz and can be supplied
at power levels from 5 watts to 250 watts offering all the
control and communication features needed for today’s
automated test systems. From the ground up, the S61 Series

face are provided as standard. To meet individual application
needs, the S61 Series amplifiers can be easily customized
with other options. With this capability and its reliable elegant
design, the S61 series amplifiers are the perfect system for
your applications.
MODELS AND GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY RANGE (GHZ) RATED POWER (WATTS
MINIMUM)
P1DB POWER
(WATTS
MINIMUM)
GAIN (DB MIN) MAINS (KVA) WEIGHT
(POUNDS)
SIZE (INCHES)
S61-5 1.0-6.0 5 5 37 0.10 40 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-10 1.0-6.0 10 8 40 0.10 45 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-20 1.0-6.0 20 15 43 0.20 50 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-25 1.0-6.0 25 20 44 0.25 60 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-40 1.0-6.0 40 30 46 0.30 75 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-50 1.0-6.0 50 40 47 0.40 90 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-75 1.0-6.0 75 60 49 0.60 100 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-100 1.0-6.0 100 80 50 0.8 180 LBS 5.25" H X 19" W X 24" D
S61-150 1.0-6.0 150 130 52 1.2 200 LBS 8.75" H X 19" W X 25" D
S61-200 1.0-6.0 200 150 53 1.5 400 LBS 8.75" H X 19" W X 25" D
S61-250 1.0-6.0 250 200 54 2.0 450 LBS 2X10.5" H X 19" W X 25" D
• Solid State Design
• Gain Control
• Module & System Temp-Monitoring
•